
Company/ Contact Phone Email

American Forest Management             906-299-4706 Lucas.Vold@afmforest.com

Lucas Vold

Cannon Forestry Resources, LLC 906-241-3141 Shwcannon@hotmail.com

Shawn Cannon

Superior Woodlands Company, LLC 715-420-1868 MLC@swcoforestry.com

Matt Carothers

Gary Bucklin 906-280-7208 Gbucklin1@gmail.com

Fulton Forestry, Inc. 906-370-3906 fultonforestry@gmail.com

Joe Vairus

J.M. Longyear 616-916-3677 bryanreitter@jmlongyear.com

Bryan Reitter

VanOss Forestry, LLC 906-367-0777 brock@vanossforestry.com

Brock VanOss

Shamco, Inc 734-755-3594 kurt@shamcoinc.com

Kurt Lehmann

Maplebrook Forestry, LLC 715-612-3274 JeremyChiamulera@gmail.com

Jeremy Chiamulera

Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc. 906-353-8584 justin@greentimberforestry.com

Justin Miller

Penegor Forestry Services, Inc. 906-235-0053 forester@chartermi.net

John (Jack) Penegor

Doug Curry 906-241-7738 curryd@chartermi.net

Upper Michigan Land Management 906-241-7017 dean@michiganforesters.com

Dean Francis

Renken Consulting, Inc. 906-280-3741 renkenconsulting@gmail.com

Dennis Renken

Huber Resources Corporation 906-202-3304 david.boehlke@huber.com

Dave Boehlke

Caretaker Forestry 906-360-8517 caretakerforestry@charter.net

Jim Ferris

UP Forest Resources 906-265-5120 UPFR@hotmail.com

Terry Reed

South Shore Land Management, LLC 906-250-5938 timberjack1@icloud.com

Lee Jackson

Iron Range Consulting 906-875-6487 jimhammill@hughes.net

James Hammill

Iron and Baraga Foresters
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